Ad
di
te
l D
at
as
he
et

Weight 0.4 kg (0.99 lb) 0.8 kg (1.8 lb) 1.2 kg (2.6 lb)
[1] Internal sensors used to go inside the ADT780 need to have a M20 connection and connection kit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
External pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20x1.5 male
 ADT160A CP300 PSI N01
Pressure range:
See range table
Accuracy:
01 – 0.005% rdg + 0.005% FS
02 – 0.02% FS
 SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Ad
di
te
l D
at
as
he
et
 2
01
6
07 Corporate Headquarters
22865 Savi Ranch Parkway Ste F
Yorba Linda, CA 92887, USA
Salt Lake City Office
1364 West State Rd. Suite 101
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062, USA
Phone: 714-998-6899   Fax: 714-998-6999   Email: sales@additel.com
P
re
ss
ur
e
/ P
ro
ce
ss
 C
al
ib
ra
tio
n
E
qu
ip
m
en
t
ELECTRIC PUMP
Minimum inlet pressure 300 psi (20 bar)
Out pressure range 300 to 3,600 psi (250 bar)